
DAY DATE EVENT CLOSED COMMENTS CONTACT

Wednesday 4/30/2025 GHS vs Tupper Lake 3:PM-6:PM Shotgun Mike Bason

Thursday 5/1/2025 GHS vs Morristown 3:PM-6:PM Shotgun Mike Bason

Tue—Thu 5/6—5/8 League Organizational Nights — — —

Friday 5/9/2025 GHS vs Norwood/Clifton Fine 3:PM-6:PM Shotgun Mike Bason

Tuesday 5/13/2025 Tue, Wed, & Thu Leagues Begin League — —

Wednesday 5/14/2025 SGANNY Senior Golf Event 9:AM-12:PM Lunch also Dan Caruso/Bill Cartwright/
Mike Bason

Friday 5/23/2025 GHS vs Salmon River (Senior Night) 3p-6p Shotgun Mike Bason

Monday 6/2/2025 Monday Coed League Begins League Tees at 5:30PM — Pete/Chris Matejcik

Saturday 6/28/2025 Evening Event Open — —

Saturday 7/12/2025 6-Man Qualifier Until 1:PM Bart Kidwell

Saturday 7/12/2025 1980 Reunion Open evening Dody Hilts

Sunday 7/13/2025 6-Man Qualifier Until 1:PM — Bart Kidwell

Saturday 7/26/2025 GCC Club Championship Day 1 Until 1:PM — TBD

Sunday 7/27/2025 GCC Club Championship Day 2 Until 1:PM — TBD

Thursday 7/31/2025 6-Man Director’s Meeting/Play Open — Bart Kidwell

Friday 8/1/2025 6-Man Tournament Day 1 All Day — Bart Kidwell

Saturday 8/2/2025 6-Man Tournament Day 2 All Day — Bart Kidwell

Sunday 8/3/2025 6-Man Tournament Day 3 All Day — Bart Kidwell

Friday 8/15/2025 GCC Member Guest Practice 12:PM-8:PM — Bart Kidwell

Saturday 8/16/2025 GCC Member Guest Day 1 All Day Tee at 9:AM Bart Kidwell

Sunday 8/17/2025 GCC Member Guest Day 2 All Day Tee at 9:AM Bart Kidwell

Saturday 8/23/2025 Cives Steel Company All Day Tee at 10:AM Bart Kidwell

Sunday 9/7/2025 Carolyn Pistlosi Memorial 11:AM-5:PM Tee at 11:AM Connie Stowell
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